 AR111-12W-G2
W
Goldyear Industrial Limited
1F, No. 10, Bai 7th St, QiduDist, Keelung City, Taiwan (20649)
Tel: +886-2-24517468
Diameter 110mm
Length 67mm
Input power 12W
Input voltage
(Low Voltage-Dim / Dim)
(DC 12V / AC 220-240V)
Power factor 95%
Switch ON time 0.5 Sec
Dimmable Yes
Energy class A+
Equivalent 75W halogen
Brightness
Warm white (2700K, CRI 92)
Warm white (3000K, CRI 82)
900lm
1050lm
Available beam angle 19°/35°
LED brand CREE
Main materials
Aluminum, Conductive Plastic and
Thermal Painting
Specification Sheet
 AR111-12W-G2
W
Goldyear Industrial Limited
1F, No. 10, Bai 7th St, QiduDist, Keelung City, Taiwan (20649)
Tel: +886-2-24517468
Product Code
Product Code Watt Angle Lumens Color/CRI Input
GYAR111RL12WLDG2-19D27K 12W 19° 900lm 2700K / CRI > 92 AC / DC 12V
GYAR111RL12WLDG2-19D30K 12W 19° 1050lm 3000K / CRI > 82 AC / DC 12V
GYAR111RL12WLDG2-35D27K 12W 35° 900lm 2700K / CRI > 92 AC / DC 12V
GYAR111RL12WLDG2-35D30K 12W 35° 1050lm 3000K / CRI > 82 AC / DC 12V
GYAR111RL12WDG2-19D27K 12W 19° 900lm 2700K / CRI > 92 AC 230-240V
GYAR111RL12WDG2-19D30K 12W 19° 1050lm 3000K / CRI > 82 AC 230-240V
GYAR111RL12WDG2-35D27K 12W 35° 900lm 2700K / CRI > 92 AC 230-240V
GYAR111RL12WDG2-35D30K 12W 35° 1050lm 3000K / CRI > 82 AC 230-240V
110mm
67mm
36mm
mm
 AR111-12W-G2
W
Goldyear Industrial Limited
1F, No. 10, Bai 7th St, QiduDist, Keelung City, Taiwan (20649)
Tel: +886-2-24517468
Light Cone
2700K CRI >92 19°  2700K CRI >92 35°
m lux 10° cm
1 282917  40
2 707.29  79
3 314.35  119
4 176.82  158
5 113.17  198
6 78.59  238
7 57.74  277
8 44.21  317
9 34.93  356
10 28.29  396
  m lux 35° cm
1 2386.85  50
2 596.71  101
3 265.21  151
4 149.18  201
5 95.47  251
6 66.30  302
7 48.71  352
8 37.29  402
9 29.47  452
10 23.87  503
3000K CRI >82 19°  3000K CRI >82 35°
m lux 10° cm
1 3542.67  39
2 885.67  78
3 393.63  117
4 221.42  156
5 141.71  195
6 98.41  234
7 72.30  273
8 55.35  312
9 43.74  351
10 35.43  390
  m lux 35° cm
1 2916.21  49
2 729.05  98
3 324.02  147
4 182.26  197
5 116.65  246
6 81.01  295
7 59.51  344
8 45.57  393
9 36.00  442
10 29.16  492